State Water Resources Control Board Stakeholder Workgroup Meeting Concepts for a Statewide Order for Composting Facilities Tuesday, May 22, 2012 Attendee Affiliations

Agromin Aguinaga Green Association of Compost Producers City of Bakersfield City of Los Angeles City of San Diego CRRC Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Agri Service Inc.
Association of Compost Producers City of Bakersfield City of Los Angeles City of San Diego CRRC Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Agromin
City of Los Angeles City of San Diego CRRC Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Aguinaga Green
City of Los Angeles City of San Diego CRRC Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Association of Compost Producers
City of San Diego CRRC Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	City of Bakersfield
CRRC Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	City of Los Angeles
Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	City of San Diego
Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	CRRC
Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery
Los Angeles County IWM MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board
MDMG Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Los Angeles County Department of Public Works
Red Star Fertilizer Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Los Angeles County IWM
Riverside County Waste Management Department Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	MDMG
Serrano Creek State Water Resources Control Board	Red Star Fertilizer
State Water Resources Control Board	Riverside County Waste Management Department
	Serrano Creek
University of California Riverside	State Water Resources Control Board
Offiverally of Gamerina, Taveralde	University of California, Riverside
Viramontes Express	Viramontes Express